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" Bournemouth BHi1—BH11

f.g_‘ Mini trips for small groups socially distanced passengers
' :*'E'. Bookings can be made a week in advance by calling

ﬁ 01202 534 027

e Cost for return journey door to door is £7 per trip

o Weds 1 Feb 23 - The Cranleigh Pub, Iford Zone A
%" Thurs 2 Feb 23 - The Cranleigh Pub, Iford Zone B
g, Weds 8 Feb 23 - Christchurch Emporium, Zone A
%:" Thurs 9 Feb 23 - Christchurch Emporium, Zone B
. Weds 15 Feb 23 - The Old Station Tea Rooms, Holmsley, Zone A
Thurs 16 Feb 23 - The Old Station Tea Rooms, Holmsley, Zone B
Weds 22 Feb 23 - Lakeside Fish and Chips, Poole Zone A
" Thurs 23 Feb 23 - Lakeside Fish and Chips, Poole Zone B
tf". Weds 1 Mar 23 - The Weatsheaf Inn, New Milton, Zone A
. Thurs 2 Mar 23 - The Weatsheaf Inn, New Milton, Zone B
Weds 8 Mar 23 - Avon Causeway, Hurn Zone A
E’"-‘* Thurs 9 Mar 23 - Avon Causeway, Hurn Zone B
* . Weds 15 Mar 23 - The Walkford, Christchurch, Zone A
P Thurs 16 Mar 23 - The Walkford, Christchurch, Zone B
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Weds 22 Mar 23 - The Bridgehouse Longham, Ferndown, Zone A
Thurs 23 Mar 23 - The Bridgehouse Longham, Ferndown, Zone B
Weds 29 Mar 23 - The Amberwood, Christchurch, Zone A

Thurs 30 Mar 23 - The Amberwood, Christchurch, Zone B

Weds 5 Apr 23 - Spyglass & Kettle, Southbourne, Zone A

Thurs 6 Apr 23 - Spyglass & Kettle, Southbourne, Zone B

Weds 12 Apr 23 - Stewarts Garden Centre, Christchurch, Zone A
Thurs 13 Apr 23 - Stewarts Garden Centre, Christchurch, Zone B
Weds 19 Apr 23 - The Woolpack, Hurn, Zone A

Thurs 20 Apr 23 - The Woolpack, Hurn, Zone B

Weds 26 Apr 23 - Haskins Garden Centre, Ferndown Zone A
Thurs 27 Apr 23 - Haskins Garden Centre, Ferndown Zone B

You must not travel if you have any symptoms of corona virus
Persistent cough, high temp or sudden shortness of breath.

All passengers travelling with us must wear a face mask on the bus .
Passengers will be socially distanced

Our risk assessment can be found online at www.sedcat.org.uk

We welcome any feedback or suggestions from members .

Dates and location can be subject to change and ‘mini trips’ may be
cancelled at short notice if there is insufficient demand. Location may
be subject to change due to circumstances.

Zone A -BH1,BH5, BH6,BH7,BH8, BH9 (east of Wimborne Rd)
Zone B -BH2,BH3,BH4,BH9 (west of Wimborne Rd), BH10, BH11
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